
Name Prof. Incharge Contact details

Dr. Arun M Isloor, 

Department of Chemistry

Student Internships E-mail: isloor@nitk.edu.in

Telephone: +91-824-2474000 

Extn. 3206

Dr. Vasudev M, 

Department of Mechanical 

Engineering

MoUs & Agreement E-mail: vasu@nitk.edu.in

Telephone: 08242473670

Dr. (Ms.) Dhishna P, 

Department of School of 

Humanitites, Social 

Sciences and Management

Brochure & Newsletters E-mail: dhishna@nitk.edu.in

Telephone: +91- 824 - 2474000 -

3232 (Ext)

Dr. Biju R Mohan, 

Department of Information 

Technology

Institute Website E-mail: biju@nitk.edu.in

Telephone: +91-824-2473558 

Dr. Saumya Hegde, 

Department of Computer 

Science & Engineering

Healthcare Centre E-mail: saumya@nitk.edu.in

Telephone: 0824- 2473406

Dr. Kumar G N, 

Department of Mechanical 

Engineering

SC, ST, OBC, PWD & 

EWS

E-mail: gnkumar33@nitk.edu.in

Telephone: 0824-2473659
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Dr. Bhawana Rudra, 

Department of Information 

Technology

Staff Training Programs E-mail: bhawanarudra@nitk.edu.in

Telephone: +91-824-2473560

Dr. Shashikantha Koudur, 

Department of School of 

Humanities, Social 

Sciences & Management

Staff Recreation Club E-mail: sasikant@nitk.ac.in

Telephone: 

+91- 824 - 2474000 -3228 (Ext)

Dr. Keyur Raval, 

Department of Chemical 

Engineering

Central Research Facility E-mail: keyurnraval@nitk.edu.in

Telephone: +91-824-2473637

Dr. Pruthviraj U, 

Department of Water 

Resources & Ocean 

Engineering

Transdisciplinary R&D Email: pruthviu@gmail.com

Telephone: +91-824-2474000 

Extn. 3313

Dr. Subray R Hegde, 

Department of 

Metallurgical and 

Materials Engineering

S&T Ent’ship Park E-mail: hegdesr@nitk.ac.in

Dr. Vinatha U, Department 

of Electrical and 

Electronics Engineering

Admission & Enrolment E-mail: vinatha.nitk@gmail.com

Telephone: +91-824-2473456
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Dr. Sharanappa Joladarshi, 

Department of Mechanical 

Engineering

Felloships & Scholarships E-Mail: sharnappaj@nitk.edu.in

Telephone: +91-8884555351

Dr. Ashwin Chaturvedi, 

Department of Electronics 

and Communication 

Engineering

Continuing Education E-mail: 

ashvinichaturvedi@nitk.edu.in

Telephone: +91-9481271290

Dr. Sreevalsa Kolathayar, 

Department of Civil 

Engineering

Institute Innovation 

Council

E-mail: sreevalsa@nitk.edu.in

Telephone: + 91-8242473124

Dr. Venkatesa Perumal, 

Department of E & E 

Engineering

Electrical Infrastructure E-mail: bvperumal@nitk.edu.in

Telephone: +91-824-2473465
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